
  
ORTHOPAEDICS PG ACADEMIC ROSTER FOR MAY – 2025 

DATE DAY Time TOPIC 

01/05/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion 

MAY DAY  
2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class 

02/05/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Vignesh 
 

05/05/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Samuel – “TB HIP” 

    MODERATOR - Dr. Dharunraj 

06/05/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

07/05/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Harinarayanan   

MODERATOR – Dr. Goutham 

08/05/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Prof. Prince Solomon 

09/05/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Kabilan 
     

12/05/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion  

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 

Dr. Harinarayanan – “OSTEOGENESIS 

IMPERFECTA” 

MODERATOR – Dr. Ajay James 

13/05/2025 Tue 8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 



2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

14/05/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Vignesh 

MODERATOR – Dr. Irfan Sherif 

15/05/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Prof. Jayakumar 

16/05/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion  

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Avinash 
 

19/05/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Kabilan – “ CTEV” 

MODERATOR – Dr. Ponnilavan 

20/05/2025 Tues 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

21/05/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Samuel 

MODERATOR – Dr. Ashok 

22/05/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Naveen 

23/05/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Harinarayanan  
 

26/05/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Vignesh – “ Neck of femur fracture” 

MODERATOR – Dr. Akash 

27/05/2025 Tues 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 



 
 

JOURNAL TOPICS  
 

Date29 Name Topic 

07/05/2025  Dr. Harinarayanan 
Return to work after proximal humeral fractures: a single center study comparing conservative 

versus operative treatment Amber Hameleers et al. Orthop Rev (Pavia). 2025. 

14/05/2025  Dr. Vignesh 
Cancer in Orthopaedic Surgeons: Results of an American Academy of Orthopaedic Surgeons 
(AAOS) Survey. Lipof J, et al. Iowa Orthop J. 2024. 

21/05/2025  Dr. Samuel 
Popliteal Artery Injury After Arthroscopic Knee Surgery: A Retrospective Multicenter Cohort 

Study. Xu Z, et al. Orthop Surg. 2024. 

28/05/2025  Dr. Avinash 
From research to practice: bridging the implementation gap on the use of tranexamic acid in 
total knee arthroplasty. 

 

Venue:  Ortho Demonstration Room (OPD Extension Ground Floor) Time   : 3.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M  
 

 
 
 
 
Dr. Dharunraj                                   PROF. PRINCE SOLOMON 
(PG Co-ordinator)              HOD 

28/05/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Avinash  

MODERATOR – Dr. Shyam 

29/05/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Dharunraj 

30/05/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Samuel 


